
Mcl Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Collini Alessandro  (06/2647) 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 11

Grassi Gabriele (06/2554) 0 0 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 11

Ceccarelli Ottavio (06/2164) 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 2 4 6

Cannizzaro Leonardo (06/2553) 0 0 4 7 3 3 0 0 4 5 0 0

Barbacci Gian Marco (06/2558) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Collini Alessandro 06/2647 16 38 2,38

Grassi Gabriele 06/2554 16 33 2,06

Ceccarelli Ottavio 06/2164 16 24 1,50

Cannizzaro Leonardo 06/2553 11 15 1,36

Barbacci Gian Marco 06/2558 5 2 0,40

Wip Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Jaupau Eno (06/1667) 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 12 4 7 0 0

Bonini Jonathan (06/1623) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0

Contino Matteo (06/1518) 4 11 2 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Mangani Manuel (06/1515) 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0

Maffei Demis (06/1512) 2 5 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0

Sterjo Julian (06/1520) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Jaupau Eno 06/1667 14 26 1,86

Bonini Jonathan 06/1623 12 21 1,75

Contino Matteo 06/1518 8 17 2,12

Mangani Manuel 06/1515 16 15 0,94

Maffei Demis 06/1512 10 13 1,30

Sterjo Julian 06/1520 4 8 2,00

Dart Vader

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Teci Leonardo (06/2594) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4

Fantechi Andrea (06/2592) 2 4 0 0 2 5 4 3 0 0 2 3

Simeone  Umberto (06/2596) 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 4

Rossi Edoardo (06/2595) 2 0 0 0 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 3

Nannini Fabrizio (06/1166) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 3

Barberi Lisa (06/2593) 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 1

Celoleskaj Anxhelo (06/2991) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Teci Leonardo 06/2594 12 22 1,83

Fantechi Andrea 06/2592 10 15 1,50

Simeone  Umberto 06/2596 10 15 1,50

Rossi Edoardo 06/2595 14 10 0,71

Nannini Fabrizio 06/1166 6 8 1,33

Barberi Lisa 06/2593 10 5 0,50

Celoleskaj Anxhelo 06/2991 2 1 0,50


